BFEEEALR

m (ZTxRUw o

X¥m) DfE

et

JLES

nm

OBREHEEDEITIRFE

= pk30

F3E

= B ODE F{EE

£

7|<C\ C (L_6OO/OJ//(J:(: I

XEFTUINMECH I DRFE

H

2

J7 X U I3

14 0%%06
990%0

U =

97 0%5H

=~ T

S

F80%05H

J D - X

3 60% 5%

ORFEmMN DD HEFHEmNMNE

NOITEE

—

=>EBEELEE A1J85,300{5F

B/ %8B
Ro= %E

[&C-%::

(

E

& A4,00012

RS

EEm> T (BEXRX—X, ZOIOE)

O.O@
EEMmICE

1)




TRANEY 732 FHHEE SR DB

D FeFEE S REDFMOEFED—E % B
j]\ﬂ—‘ _ E ;3

Q FREEZIWH UICIHE (CE2ERINZ REE

PO T BB C A REAARIRDIIRI

cFEammOEAMS| TS




I‘i‘.l Hvon & E%EJ

H 5= B qn it 7=

=X (L. DHUVE (so0ml) ZAFI DICIE.

¥2,500

¥2,000

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥500

¥0

WEBEY 2, 440 /| memee
. SHECEEEY 732 ) "Hfsﬂl‘%%
RREEEENC(ZEC &R
//

/

/
/ I =/\\I\] I~/
) ey N
)/ ¥1,370

75 2/ \SoAMAS
¥609

W FE{M¥160

I ARAR

—]
O

A

ES

~ '
’E\
-t —



E]

REDERE

N Mo , \ -
OE\ZI- l)?x*%lg (BFRBIAER (X FENR— ADE RERE & 5T OB L THAREY (D& U TZE)

IREEEE (Y

HE&HE FiE)
#J 1 6JKM

(38.1%)

OEHRtEi=

EEVEDAFE
#J19J8H

(47.7%)

2 035 405 9k
(48.5%) (13.4%)
mEE EEM ;ﬁfi}é;

£19JkM Y 2 JEH ARG

(22.1%) (6.0%) 91 0YKM

| (24.2%)




ERE D))

O EREEEE. —EUTiE.
O 1990FEMNS52000FEEXTDI10FRI CTHI10I8HDIEN (20.6IK
§—30.1J8M).
O EI(Z. 2000FENS52010FE X CDI10EFTHFIZ7IKHEBDIEN]
(30.1J8H—>37.4JKH).
(kM)
45.0
40.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
200 -
150 -
100 -
50 -
0.0 -

1990 1995 2000 2010 2013 ¥

GE) EREOHEX. 201005EEEFTEREREERE. 20NEERV202EFEIHMERRE (BEXIMETEEL-EERE)THY. EERERLLABEHEERDOETHS.
F1=, 2013FE L. FER—XDOHIETH D,



EEEOHABEDOPE - Kt ADEE

O ER25FEDEREE : $94 2 Ik (FEXRX—X)
P& #1 6J6M [RFEI %92 0 JKE FaaE
(E : #9119, H575 : $955KM) #9 5 JkH

O 26F

\im

EHIEZEKCHITDEEEDE RIS

| (EEA—ZTHI +3,5004&M)

EEEN—ATCIE. #+ 1JK3,50015

JDIE (#9+3.2%)

B3 - ZKeTOERBE (RiER

FEEHE, HiE)

NEEIB%& o] 5K
//T@EEE

(E : #93,500{EM DS, #175:%91,600{SFHDIE)

I
Me #M+5, 10 0EHDE [ﬁﬁﬁ%’ﬂ “+6, 500@MANE |BEaEE

#+1.800{EHDIE

SOPRGE T HAN—ADERE 2 ARSI TODRBTOWFR TSy



